
5/6 Year Old Amateur: Go (ALL LEVELS)
The Ike Derby & Classic LAE: 02/05/22

 Advancing (+ Ties) — AMATEUR: 15 • INTERMEDIATE: 12

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider

Set 1

1 A,G SWEETTHANGSWILDCHILD TYE BACA TYE BACA

2 A,I HUGHES THE FOXY LADY GWYNETH GAUGHAN GWYNETH GAUGHAN

3 L SKILZ TO PAYTHE BILZ CIRCLE W CATTLE CO BRAYDEN WOODS

4 I,L CHITACHITA BOONBOON TRYSTAN CROW TRYSTAN CROW

5 I TWENTYTWO JUMPSTREET LAURA DELAY BROWN LAURA DELAY BROWN

6 A,G,S ROYALE SMOOTH ROB KUIPER ROB KUIPER

7 A,G THATZ THE RUMOR KELLI JEAN BURBA KELLI JEAN BURBA

8 I CALLIOPE CAT MIKE FARRIS RILEY HOPE FARRIS

9 I COUNTESS CATRINA AMANDA PURDIN STANDISH AMANDA PURDIN STANDISH

10 I METALLIC WILDFIRE RICHARD NUTT RICHARD NUTT

11 A,G,S TALKIN REYCY MARK SENN MARK SENN

12 A LEXILENAREY RICHARD IRBY RICHARD IRBY

13 L GUNNAR JENSEN SKYLAR KIDD SKYLAR KIDD

14 A,G,S ATHENA CAT A REY DENNIS LEVERING DENNIS LEVERING

15 I WATERMELON SUGARHIGH LAURA SCHROEDER LAURA SCHROEDER

Set 2

16 A REYMIRA RICHARD IRBY RICHARD IRBY

17 A,G,S PRINCE OF CAT ROB KUIPER ROB KUIPER

18 A,G HANDLE ON RANDEL COWAN RANCH, INC. MAKENZIE COWAN

19 I,IG REYZIN BENJAMINS WENDY L HART WENDY L HART

20 I SMART STELLA REY HERITAGE HORSES AND CATTLE LLC KEITH HERITAGE

21 I,IG GINIS BAMA ON TIME KAYLA M NORRIS KAYLA M NORRIS

22 A ONE TIME LOUU TYE BACA TYE BACA

23 I,IG RED REYN LYNDI ELAINE POLK MELINDA ANNE POLK

24 I KIT KAT PUSH BUTTON BRENDA ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN

25 I SWEATER WEATHER STACIE DIXON PETTITT STACIE DIXON PETTITT

26 I,IG,IS DEPUTY DROOPY BELLE TERRE RANCH VICKY (VICK) LYNN ETHERIDGE

26.1 A WOOD SHE BE FLEEK SANDY BARRIOS SANDY BARRIOS

27 A BLAZER LENA REY TREY BULLINGER TREY BULLINGER

28 I,IS GAMBLING GAME RICK THOMPSON RICK THOMPSON

29 A TALKING SMOOTH KELLI BUCK KELLI BUCK

30 A,G SMART TIME KAT TREY FRICKE TREY FRICKE

Set 3
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31 I STETSSON RYLEIGH FERRIER RYLEIGH FERRIER

32 A,G,S REYZIN EM RIGHT SARCO CREEK RANCH MILTON GREESON

33 A,G,S CASINO BOSSES TEN/27 RANCH BUSTER QUIRK

34 A,G,S BLU BOON CAT SARCO CREEK RANCH MILTON GREESON

35 I,IG SMART TIME KAT TREY FRICKE TREY FRICKE

36 A,G,S KIDD KAT SUGAR BELLE TERRE RANCH VICKY (VICK) LYNN ETHERIDGE

37 A ROYALTY ROGERS SANDRA MCBRIDE SANDRA MCBRIDE

38 I,IS STUNNINLLY ANNIE TOMMY K WILLIAMS TOMMY K WILLIAMS

39 I,IG HANDLE ON RANDEL COWAN RANCH, INC. MAKENZIE COWAN

39.1 A,G,I,IG OLD TOWNE ROAD MOLLY BELLEFEUILLE MOLLY BELLEFEUILLE

40 I R BLUE CAT MIKE FARRIS RILEY HOPE FARRIS

41 A,S WOODYS TUFF STUFF RICK THOMPSON RICK THOMPSON

42 A,G TALKIN BOON MARGOT HAZELL INC MARGOT HAZELL

43 L REYCKONING GLOVER/GALYEAN PARTNERSHIP LLC JOHN & BARBARA GAUGHAN

44 I,IG SISTERS HIGH BROW RONALD C COOK RONALD C COOK

45 A,G REYZIN BENJAMINS WINDY HART WINDY HART

Set 4

46 A,S REYS SMART KITTY RG MARVIN MARMANDE JR MARVIN MARMANDE JR

47 A,G,I,IG REYCKONING JOHN & BARBARA GAUGHAN GWYNETH GAUGHAN

48 A,S MIGHTY BIG HEART BARNWELL RAMSEY BARNWELL RAMSEY

49 I,IG,IS BLU BOON CAT SARCO CREEK RANCH MILTON GREESON

50 A CHITACHITA BOONBOON TRYSTAN CROW TRYSTAN CROW

51 A,G,S SWEET METALLIC CD 16 MARK SENN MARK SENN

52 A,G,S BOHEMIANN RHAPSODY PLANTATION FARMS LLC BUSTER QUIRK

53 I HOLLYS BOONIN EMILEE RADFORD EMILEE RADFORD

54 A SMART STELLA REY HERITAGE HORSES AND CATTLE LLC KEITH HERITAGE

54.1 I,IG,IS ROYALE SMOOTH ROB KUIPER ROB KUIPER

55 L CATTYS SOUL SISTER ROCKIN B CUTTING HORSES LLC CINDY BAILEY

56 A KIT KAT PUSH BUTTON BRENDA ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN

57 A TWENTYTWO JUMPSTREET LAURA DELAY BROWN LAURA DELAY BROWN

58 I REYMIRA RICHARD IRBY RICHARD IRBY

59 I,IG,IS CATTYCRAT TOMMY K WILLIAMS TOMMY K WILLIAMS

60 A,G RUSTY CHROME HERITAGE HORSES AND CATTLE LLC KEITH HERITAGE

Set 5

61 A WOODY BE CATTY CORINE O'BRIEN CORINE O'BRIEN
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62 I,IG THATZ THE RUMOR KELLI JEAN BURBA KELLI JEAN BURBA

63 A,G,S CATTYCRAT TOMMY K WILLIAMS TOMMY K WILLIAMS

64 A STETSSON RYLEIGH FERRIER RYLEIGH FERRIER

65 A RED REYN LYNDI ELAINE POLK MELINDA ANNE POLK

66 I,IG RUSTY CHROME HERITAGE HORSES AND CATTLE LLC KEITH HERITAGE

67 A SMOOTHY QUEEN WILLIAM COLE WILLIAM COLE

68 A,G MC HAMMER TIME TYE BACA TYE BACA

69 A SPICE SPICE BABY CIRCLE R CUTTING HORSES LLC NANCY RAINEY

69.1 A,I CR TUFFS BOONOLENA CHAD E JACKSON CHAD E JACKSON

70 A HOLLYS BOONIN EMILEE RADFORD EMILEE RADFORD

71 A,G,S HIGH REY TO HELL PLANTATION FARMS LLC BUSTER QUIRK

72 A BOONS STYLIN GAVIN CALLAHAN GAVIN CALLAHAN

73 A,G TO THE BOON N BAK SAWYER R HENNIG SAWYER R HENNIG

74 A,G,S FIVE DOLLAR FINE PLANTATION FARMS LLC BUSTER QUIRK

75 L FINE AGAIN SINKING CREEK CUTTING HORSES TRACY ROBERTS FRIST

Set 6

76 I GOTACHANGEUREVILWAYS FERNANDO LOZA FERNANDO LOZA

77 I,IS OVERTHEBOONFORYOU JOE WOOD JOE WOOD

78 A GUNNAR JENSEN SKYLAR KIDD SKYLAR KIDD

79 I,IG FINE AGAIN SINKING CREEK CUTTING HORSES TRACY ROBERTS FRIST

79.1 I WOOD SHE BE FLEEK SANDY BARRIOS SANDY BARRIOS

80 A COUNTESS CATRINA AMANDA PURDIN STANDISH AMANDA PURDIN STANDISH

81 L METALLIC WILDFIRE RICHARD NUTT RICHARD NUTT

82 I,IG,IS KIDD KAT SUGAR BELLE TERRE RANCH VICKY (VICK) LYNN ETHERIDGE

83 A,S HASHTAG METALLIC TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS

84 A,S GAMBLING GAME RICK THOMPSON RICK THOMPSON

85 I TALKING SMOOTH KELLI BUCK KELLI BUCK

86 A R BLUE CAT MIKE FARRIS RILEY HOPE FARRIS

87 I,IS REYS SMART KITTY RG MARVIN MARMANDE JR MARVIN MARMANDE JR

88 I LEXILENAREY RICHARD IRBY RICHARD IRBY

89 A WATERMELON SUGARHIGH LAURA SCHROEDER LAURA SCHROEDER

90 A,I PEACE BE STILL DENISE BENDELE DENISE BENDELE

Set 7

91 I,IG TO THE BOON N BAK SAWYER R HENNIG SAWYER R HENNIG

92 A GOTACHANGEUREVILWAYS FERNANDO LOZA FERNANDO LOZA
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93 A,G SISTERS HIGH BROW RONALD C COOK RONALD C COOK

94 I,IG,IS REYZIN EM RIGHT SARCO CREEK RANCH MILTON GREESON

95 A,G GINIS BAMA ON TIME KAYLA M NORRIS KAYLA M NORRIS

96 I BLAZER LENA REY TREY BULLINGER TREY BULLINGER

97 I,IG,IS ATHENA CAT A REY DENNIS LEVERING DENNIS LEVERING

98 L HUGHES THE FOXY LADY GWYNETH GAUGHAN GWYNETH GAUGHAN

99 A,G,S DEPUTY DROOPY BELLE TERRE RANCH VICKY (VICK) LYNN ETHERIDGE

99.1 I,IG,IS PRINCE OF CAT ROB KUIPER ROB KUIPER

100 I SMOOTHY QUEEN WILLIAM COLE WILLIAM COLE

101 A CALIENTEE CIRCLE R CUTTING HORSES LLC NANCY RAINEY

102 I WOODY BE CATTY CORINE O'BRIEN CORINE O'BRIEN

103 I,IS WOODYS TUFF STUFF RICK THOMPSON RICK THOMPSON

104 A CALLIOPE CAT MIKE FARRIS RILEY HOPE FARRIS

105 A,S STUNNINLLY ANNIE TOMMY K WILLIAMS TOMMY K WILLIAMS

Subclass Key: A: AMATEUR • G: Am. GELDING • S: Am. Senior • I: INTERMEDIATE • IG: Int. Gelding • IS: Int. Senior • L: LIMITED • LG: Ltd.
Gelding • LS: Ltd. Senior
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